
CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
MS
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Round 1

1 SRI  V. Nettasinghe [1]
2  Bye
3 NMI  Marlon Bautista
4 TPE  Hsin Tse Tu
5 TPE  Ma Cheng-Yi
6  Bye
7 KOR  Kim Byung Jae
8 JPN  Keisuke Fujiwara
9 MAS  Justin Hoh [5]

10  Bye
11 USA  Garret Tan
12 NMI  Daniel Macario
13 GUM  Rui Wang
14 IND  Aryamann Tandon
15 THA  Varot Uraiwong
16 TPE  Huang Ping-Hsien
17 JPN  Riku Hatano [3]
18  Bye
19 TPE  Cheng-Han Tsai
20 GUM  Chen Yang Hu
21 NMI  Andreau Galvez
22 KOR  Choi Pyeong Gang
23 NZL  Yansong Zhao
24 TPE  Wu Chang Min
25 TPE  Huang Yu [7]
26  Bye
27 SGP  Zong Han Lee
28 MAS  Louis Millianer Choo
29 THA  Saran Jamsri
30 TPE  Yi Liu
31 USA  Andrew Tan
32 CAN  Sam Yuan
33 GUM  Yu Xuan Xia
34 NMI  Kyle Salcedo
35 TPE  Chen Yu Cheng
36 MAS  Lee Tao Ong
37 SGP  Jia Wei Joel Koh
38 THA  S. Ariyabaraneekul
39  Bye
40 TPE  Chen Chi Ting [8]
41 TPE  Chu Chen Jia
42 NMI  Ean Camacho
43 MAS  E. Hajibeigy
44 USA  Rylan Tan
45 GUM  Allan Zeng
46 VIE  Nguyen Tien Minh
47  Bye
48 JPN  R. Muramoto [4]
49 TPE  Ting Yen-Chen
50 THA  Wongsup Wongsup-In
51 PHI  Carlo Glenn Remo
52 NMI  Sean Dizon
53 TPE  Cheng Kai
54 IND  Darshan Pujari
55  Bye
56 JPN  Shogo Ogawa [6]
57 MAS  Eogene Ewe
58 KOR  Heo Kwang Hee
59 NMI  Paulo Quidato
60 GUM  Corey Lei
61 NZL  Edward Lau
62 CAN  Hing Long Wong
63  Bye
64 TPE  Kuo Kuan Lin [2]
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CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
WS
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE  Lin Hsiang Ti [1]

2 SGP  Insyirah Khan

3 USA  Isabelle Rusli

4 TPE  Peng Yu Wei

5 JPN  Akari Kurihara [6]

6 THA  Thamonwan Nithiittikrai

7  Qualification - Q1

8 TPE  Siang Syuan Lin

9 JPN  Kaoru Sugiyama [3]

10 NZL  Shaunna Li

11 TPE  Tsai Hsin-Pei

12 KOR  Yoo Seo Yeon

13 TPE  Lee Yu-Hsuan [8]

14 JPN  Momoka Kimura

15 SGP  Lee Xin Yi Megan

16  Qualification - Q3

17  Qualification - Q4

18 SGP  Yue Yann Jaslyn Hooi

19 THA  Tidapron Kleebyeesun

20 TPE  Huang Ching Ping [5]

21 VIE  Vu Thi Trang (B)

22 TPE  Yuan Chi Liao

23 TPE  Yang Yu-Chi

24 JPN  Asuka Takahashi [4]

25 TPE  Hsieh Yun-Shan

26 MAS  Arena Samin

27 TPE  Hung Yi-Ting

28 JPN  Riko Gunji [7]

29 JPN  Sorano Yoshikawa

30 IND  Prashansa Bonam

31  Qualification - Q2

32 TPE  Lin Sih Yun [2]
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CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
WS - QUALIFICATION
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Finals

1 JPN  Sakura Masuki [1]

2  Bye

3 USA  Airi Oku

4 GUM  Wanxin Yue

5 JPN  Mihane Endo

6 GUM  Kristine Deng

7 NMI  Lina Tsukagoshi

8 KOR  Lee So Yul [2]

Qualifiers

 Sakura Masuki [1]
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CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
MD
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Round 1

1 JPN
JPN  Shuntaro Mezaki [1]

 Haruya Nishida

2 
 
 Bye

3 NZL
NZL  Jun Kit Ng

 Yansong Zhao

4 TPE
TPE  Hung Tzu Wei

 Lee Chang Lung

5 KOR
KOR  An Yun Seong

 Park Kyung Hoon

6 GUM
GUM  Sunardi Li

 Rui Wang

7 TPE
TPE  Chen Yu-Che

 Yu Hsiang Chou

8 NMI
NMI  Sean Dizon

 Andreau Galvez

9 TPE
TPE  Chan Yueh Lin [4]

 Chu Bo Rong

10 
 
 Bye

11 JPN
JPN  Yuto Noda

 Kota Ogawa

12 NMI
NMI  Nathan Guerrero

 Ezekiel Macario

13 NMI
NMI  Sernantie Jimenez

 Dave Odicta

14 JPN
JPN  Mahiro Kaneko

 Shunya Ota

15 TPE
TPE  Ho Wen-Hsun

 Yang Ming-Tse

16 GUM
GUM  Corey Lei

 Yu Xuan Xia

17 VIE
VIE  Dang Khac Dang Khanh

 Tran Nguyen Chi Tung

18 THA
THA  Narut Saengkham

 Pannawat Theerapanitnun

19 JPN
JPN  Kakeru Kumagai

 Hiroki Nishi

20 TPE
TPE  Huang Yu

 Cheng-Han Tsai

21 KOR
KOR  Choi Pyeong Gang

 Kim Byung Jae

22 NMI
NMI  Marlon Bautista

 Paulo Quidato

23 
 
 Bye

24 JPN
JPN  Takumi Nomura [3]

 Yuichi Shimogami

25 TPE
TPE  Cheng Kai Wen

 Liao Chao Pang

26 JPN
JPN  Tori Aizawa

 Daisuke Sano

27 KOR
KOR  Heo Kwang Hee

 Jung Jae Wook

28 GUM
GUM  Chen Yang Hu

 Allan Zeng

29 NMI
NMI  Jomari Azura

 Jordan Pangilinan

30 TPE
TPE  Chia Yen Lin

 Tsai Fu Cheng

31 
 
 Bye

32 JPN
JPN  Kazuki Shibata [2]

 Naoki Yamada

Round 2

 Shuntaro Mezaki [1]
 Haruya Nishida
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 Chan Yueh Lin [4]
 Chu Bo Rong
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 Takumi Nomura [3]
 Yuichi Shimogami
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 Kazuki Shibata [2]
 Naoki Yamada
 

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
WD
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  Cheng Yu-Pei [1]

 Sun Yu Hsing

2 
 
 Bye

3 JPN
JPN  Mihane Endo

 Mei Sudo

4 
 
 Bye

5 KOR
KOR  Lee So Yul

 Yoo Seo Yeon

6 
 
 Bye

7 JPN
JPN  Misaki Kurashima

 Hina Osawa

8 TPE
TPE  Lin Chih-Chun

 Teng Chun Hsun

9 JPN
JPN  Miki Kanehiro [4]

 Rui Kiyama

10 
 
 Bye

11 TPE
TPE  Hung Yi-Ting

 Lee Yu-Hsuan

12 
 
 Bye

13 NMI
NMI  Genelyn Lansangan

 Janelle Pangilinan

14 
 
 Bye

15 TPE
TPE  Tsai Ruo Lin

 Wang Yi Zhen

16 THA
THA  Tidapron Kleebyeesun

 Nattamon Laisuan

17 JPN
JPN  Nanako Hara

 Riko Kiyose

18 TPE
TPE  Hung Hsin En

 Hung Yu- En

19 
 
 Bye

20 GUM
GUM  Kristine Deng

 Wanxin Yue

21 KOR
KOR  Kim Hye Jeong

 Kim Yu Jung

22 TPE
TPE  Lin Yu-Hao

 Liu Chiao-Yun

23 
 
 Bye

24 JPN
JPN  Kokona Ishikawa [3]

 Mio Konegawa

25 JPN
JPN  Mizuki Otake

 Miyu Takahashi

26 TPE
TPE  Hsieh Yun-Shan

 Siang Syuan Lin

27 
 
 Bye

28 NMI
NMI  Shaina Malonzo

 Lina Tsukagoshi

29 
 
 Bye

30 JPN
JPN  Akari Sato

 Maya Taguchi

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  N. Chan [2]

 Yang Chu Yun

Round 2
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 Sun Yu Hsing
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CROWNE PLAZA Northern Marianas Open 2024
XD
Date
02 - 07 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 25/06/2024 10:51:59 am

St. Cnty Round 1

1 JPN
JPN  Hiroki Nishi [1]

 Akari Sato

2 
 
 Bye

3 TPE
TPE  Chan Yueh Lin

 Hung Hsin En

4 NMI
NMI  Jomari Azura

 Trizian Canoza

5 THA
THA  Phuwanat Horbanluekit

 Fungfa Korpthammakit

6 
 
 Bye

7 KOR
KOR  An Yun Seong

 Kim Hye Jeong

8 TPE
TPE  Chen Yu-Che

 Yuan Chi Liao

9 TPE
TPE  Cheng Kai Wen [3]

 Liu Chiao-Yun

10 
 
 Bye

11 NMI
NMI  Dave Odicta

 Genelyn Lansangan

12 JPN
JPN  Daisuke Sano

 Sorano Yoshikawa

13 KOR
KOR  Kim Byung Jae

 Lee So Yul

14 GUM
GUM  Rui Wang

 Wanxin Yue

15 TPE
TPE  Ma Cheng-Yi

 Hung Yu- En

16 JPN
JPN  Tori Aizawa

 Hina Osawa

17 MAS
MAS  Demond Anthony Samin

 Arena Samin

18 TPE
TPE  Cheng Kai

 Peng Yu Wei

19 TPE
TPE  Liao Chao Pang

 Lin Yu-Hao

20 JPN
JPN  Kota Ogawa

 Misaki Kurashima

21 NMI
NMI  Sernantie Jimenez

 Shaina Malonzo

22 TPE
TPE  Ting Yen-Chen

 Wang Yi Zhen

23 
 
 Bye

24 NZL
NZL  Edward Lau [4]

 Shaunna Li

25 JPN
JPN  Yuichi Shimogami

 Sayaka Hobara

26 NMI
NMI  Nathan Guerrero

 Janelle Pangilinan

27 TPE
TPE  Yu Hsiang Chou

 Yang Chu Yun

28 KOR
KOR  Park Kyung Hoon

 Kim Yu Jung

29 GUM
GUM  Chen Yang Hu

 Kristine Deng

30 TPE
TPE  Chu Bo Rong

 Tsai Ruo Lin

31 
 
 Bye

32 THA
THA  P. Nipornram [2]

 Nattamon Laisuan

Round 2

 Hiroki Nishi [1]
 Akari Sato
 

 
 
 

 Phuwanat Horbanluekit
 Fungfa Korpthammakit
 

 
 
 

 Cheng Kai Wen [3]
 Liu Chiao-Yun
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 Edward Lau [4]
 Shaunna Li
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 P. Nipornram [2]
 Nattamon Laisuan
 

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


